800-553-5605 • fax: 636-329-8122 • anjonmfg.com 51
Add-On White LED Lights
White LED Light Kits
Color Changing LED Lights
Floating Fountain LED Light Packages
Rock Lights
Light Ring & Light Bar
LED Lighting Accessories

1.5 WATT ROCK LIGHT
3 WATT COLOR CHANGING
1.5 WATT ROCK LIGHT KIT
3 WATT COLOR CHANGING KIT
1.5 WATT ROCK LIGHT PACKAGE
3 WATT COLOR CHANGING PACKAGE
CORD T-CONNECTOR COMPLETELY SUBMERSIBLE 2800K WARM WHITE
RGB COLOR CHANGECORD T-CONNECTOR COMPLETELY SUBMERSIBLE
58
Item Part # Cord Length Color Retail
24-LED Color Changing Fountain Light Ring LR-24RGB-RC 30’ RGB $175.00
LR-48 White Light Ring LR-48 30’ White $89.00
48-LED RGB Color Changing Light Ring LR-48CC-RGB 30’ RGB $109.00
48-LED RBW Color Changing Light Ring LR-48RBW 30’ RGB $109.00
Item Part # Watts Retail
12" Color Changing Light Bar (Add-On) ILB12AO 3 Watts $70.00
16" Color Changing Light Bar (Add-On) ILB16AO 4 Watts $81.00
22" Color Changing Light Bar (Add-On) ILB22AO 4 Watts $100.00
24" Color Changing Light Bar (Add-On) ILB24AO 5 Watts $110.00
30" Color Changing Light Bar (Add-On) ILB30AO 6 Watts $130.00
36" Color Changing Light Bar (Add-On) ILB36AO 6 Watts $140.00
48" Color Changing Light Bar (Add-On) ILB48AO 7 Watts $150.00
60" Color Changing Light Bar (Add-On) ILB60AO 9 Watts $170.00
Item Part # Watts Transformer Retail
12" Color Changing Light Bar (With Remote) ILB12CC 3 Watts 6 Watt $119.00
16" Color Changing Light Bar (With Remote) ILB16CC 4 Watts 6 Watt $130.00
22" Color Changing Light Bar (With Remote) ILB22CC 4 Watts 6 Watt $149.00
24" Color Changing Light Bar (With Remote) ILB24CC 5 Watts 6 Watt $159.00
30" Color Changing Light Bar (With Remote) ILB30CC 6 Watts 6 Watt $179.00
36" Color Changing Light Bar (With Remote) ILB36CC 6 Watts 6 Watt $189.00
48" Color Changing Light Bar (With Remote) ILB48CC 7 Watts 12 Watt $209.00
60" Color Changing Light Bar (With Remote) ILB60CC 9 Watts 12 Watt $229.00
COLOR CHANGING LIGHT BAR
COLOR CHANGING LIGHT BAR
Item Part # Watts Retail
6-Watt Transformer, Remote & Controller for Light Bars RC6WATT 6 Watts $49.00